Next generation oscilloscope: evolved for more challenges
R&S®MXO 5 SERIES OSCILLOSCOPE
Hardware debugging
Serial bus analysis
Power analysis
EMI debugging Power sequencing
► 100 MHz to 2 GHz bandwidth
► Acquisition rate of over 4.5 million waveforms/s

Key highlights
Ordering information
Step 1: Choose your oscilloscope model
Description Item
350 MHz, 4 channel oscilloscope R&S®MXO54
100 MHz, 8 channel oscilloscope R&S®MXO58
Probe choices
Rohde & Schwarz offers a wide variety of probe choices for your applications
including:
Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG (www.rohde-schwarz.com)
Rohde & Schwarz customer support (www.rohde-schwarz.com/support)  Rohde & Schwarz training  (www.training.rohde-schwarz.com)
R&S® is a registered trademark of Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG  |  PD 3608.9453.32 | Version 01.00 | October 2023 (cw)
Trade names are trademarks of the owners  | R&S®MXO5 oscilloscope | Data without tolerance limits is not binding
Subject to change  |  © 2023 Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG | 81671 Munich, Germany
Step 2: Choose your bandwidth option (Software upgradable)
Upgrade of R&S®MXO54 to 500 MHz bandwidth R&S®MXO5-B245
Upgrade of R&S®MXO54 to 1 GHz bandwidth R&S®MXO5-B2410
Upgrade of R&S®MXO54 to 2 GHz bandwidth R&S®MXO5-B2420
Upgrade of R&S®MXO58 to 200 MHz bandwidth R&S®MXO5-B282
Upgrade of R&S®MXO58 to 350 MHz bandwidth R&S®MXO5-B283
Upgrade of R&S®MXO58 to 500 MHz bandwidth R&S®MXO5-B285
Upgrade of R&S®MXO58 to 1 GHz bandwidth R&S®MXO5-B2810
Upgrade of R&S®MXO58 to 2 GHz bandwidth R&S®MXO5-B2820
Accessories included: 700 MHz passive probe (10:1) per channel, accessories
bag, quick start guide, power cord
Languages supported: English, German, French, Spanish, Italian, Portuguese
Czech, Polish, Russian, simplified and traditional Chinese, Korean and Japanese.
Step 3: Choose your hardware option
Mixed signal option (MSO) with 16 digital channels R&S®MXO5-B1
Arbitrary waveform generator, 100 MHz,
2 channels
R&S®MXO5-B6
Additional M.2 SSD R&S®MXO5-B19
Memory option 1 Gpoints R&S®MXO5-B110
Step 4: Choose your software option
Low speed serial triggering and decode R&S®MXO5-K510
Automotive serial triggering and decode R&S®MXO5-K520
Power analysis R&S®MXO5-K31
Frequency response analysis R&S®MXO5-K36
Step 5: Choose your accessories
Front cover R&S®MXO5-Z1
Soft bag R&S®MXO5-Z3
Transit case R&S®MXO5-Z4
Vesa mount adapter R&S®MXO5-Z7
Rackmount kit R&S®ZZA-MXO5
Warranty
Base unit 1 year
All other items 1 year